
SC-SC       Fiber optical  adapter

FIC-3

Iron sheet designGood isolation 

Return loss ≥50dB

Cable scope

Durability ＞500times

Connector type. SC-SC

SC-SC Single /multi mode

Durability 500 times

Insertion loss ≤ 0.2dB

Return Loss ≥ 50dB

Flame retardant UL94-V0

Operating temperature -25~70°C

Dust proof cap
Black, transparent, 

semitransparent, built-
in,shutter

SC PortLow insertion lossGood exchangeability

ADAPTER-FTTH


